IPSC L 1 Pistolet/PCC 28.02.2021 - 2021-02-28

Match Results - Classic

Place Name No.
1 Goslicki, Rafat

2 Zgutka, Maciej

3 Gruszczynski, Jacek

Match Results - Open
Place
Tausiewicz, Marcin
Wojcieszek, Marcin
Chojnowski, Dawid
Brzostowski, Kamil
Dabrowski, Juliusz

STELMASZCZYK , Michat
Skrajny, Antoni
BUSZKIEWICZ, Lechostaw
Zaworski, Radostaw

0 Chojnowski, tukasz

1 Klonowski, Artur
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Match Results - PCC

Place Name No.
1 Popiotek, Grzegorz

2 Jazwinski, Arkadiusz

3 Swierzbirski, Kamil

4 Tomczak, Andrzej

5 KANIEWSKI, Andrzej

6 Bochenska, Aneta

7 Matyszka, Robert

8 Kopania, Pawet

9 Szymankiewicz, Michat
10 Weglarczyk, Mariusz

11 SZOPINSKI, Tomasz

12 Kalinowski, Kamil

13 DMOCH, Wojciech

14 Srutek, M$cistaw

Match Results - Production

Place Name No.
1 Mirzwa, Kamil

2 Wisniewski, Maciej

3 BORKOWSKI, tukasz

4 Szpoton, Mikotaj

5 Bolka, Michat

6 STELMASZCZYK, Marek

7 BEREZOWSKI, Pawet

8 Goik, Mateusz

9 Jama, Michat

10 Gozdawa-Gotebiowski, Maciej
11 Kicerman, Jacek

12 Kwiatkowski, tukasz

13 Wojtasik, Stawomir

14 Roznoch, Michat

15 Kaczmarek, Wojciech

16 tukaszewski, Zdzistaw

17 Markowski, tukasz

18 Petniak, Ryszard

19 Pichlinska, Laura
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Dawiduk, Pawet
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Match Pts
1088.4442
908.4125
682.4957

Category

Senior

Match Pts
1025.5606
952.3697
898.9062
806.7530
751.4796
726.9155
721.6192
715.6086
709.6242
631.5897
586.2373

Category

Junior

Senior
Senior

Match Pts
996.7883
934.9089
922.6727
914.6828
909.3985
811.5883
799.0516
792.8044
760.2128
756.8267
735.8913
715.2744
698.0370
461.8733

Category

Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Senior
Senior

Match Pts
1048.6964
1021.1138
950.1416
778.5060
755.1657
700.7533
667.1882
611.7699
602.4094
596.7122
595.0309
586.2234
556.3338
542.6974
512.7727
489.4467
477.0768
451.9461
345.0854
188.0608

Category

Super Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Lady, Junior

Match %

100.0000 %
83.4597 %
62.7038 %

Match %

100.0000 %
92.8633 %
87.6502 %
78.6646 %
73.2750 %
70.8798 %
70.3634 %
69.7773 %
69.1938 %
61.5848 %
57.1626 %

Match %

100.0000 %
93.7921 %
92.5646 %
91.7630 %
91.2329 %
81.4203 %
80.1626 %
79.5359 %
76.2662 %
75.9265 %
73.8262 %
71.7579 %
70.0286 %
46.3361 %
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100.0000 %
97.3698 %
90.6022 %
74.2356 %
72.0099 %
66.8214 %
63.6207 %
58.3362 %
57.4436 %
56.9004 %
56.7401 %
55.9002 %
53.0500 %
51.7497 %
48.8962 %
46.6719 %
45.4924 %
43.0960 %
32.9061 %
17.9328 %
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21 Pachowicz, Marcin
22 Turlej, Adam
23 (DQ) Jabtonski, Wojciech

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No.

Ostrzycki, Jacek
Lipinski, Mariusz
Hotubowski, Tomasz
Czekala, Tomasz
Redek, Pawet

Osiecki, Konrad
Jakoébczak, Kamil
(DQ) Btawat, Stawomir
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Match Results - Standard

Place Name No.
1 Markowski, Robert

2 Szczesny, Bartosz

3 KORONKIEWICZ, Michat

4 BYRA, Tomasz

5 Bochenska, Aneta

6 Wolinski, Emil

7 Waslicki, Karol

8 CIAS, Mikotaj

9 Widera, Michat

10 Stodkowski-Struzik, Przemystaw
11 Sauter, Marcin

12 Ostrowski, Michat

13 Grzegorek, Seweryn

14 SZCZESNA, Anna

15 Pichlinski, Mariusz

16 Wrzesien-Ostrowska, Magdalena
17 Ostrowski, Pawet

18 Grzegorzewska, Katarzyna

19 Chojnowski, Kamil

20 Krawiec, Andrzej
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0.0000
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Category Match Pts
Senior 1005.9603
991.6652
896.1313
888.4391
680.7777
130.0456
0.0000
Senior

Category Match Pts
Senior 1014.9625
987.6468

958.4482

901.8667

Lady 843.6585
798.8361

790.6217

780.7386

752.2222

750.1051

718.2142

712.0423

662.9885

Lady 626.7437
528.8973

Lady 489.7575
488.9461

Lady 402.0194
354.0365

32.5804
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0.0000 %
0.0000 %

Match %
100.0000 %
98.5790 %
89.0822 %
88.3175 %
67.6744 %
12.9275 %
0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
97.3087 %
94.4319 %
88.8571 %
83.1221 %
78.7060 %
77.8966 %
76.9229 %
74.1133 %
73.9047 %
70.7626 %
70.1545 %
65.3215 %
61.7504 %
52.1100 %
48.2538 %
48.1738 %
39.6093 %
34.8817 %
3.2100 %
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